Coaches:

e Thomas Kraly

Players (16)

NAME

Jenna Bidwell
Madison Burk
Maggie Burlison
Janna Burns
Alyssa Gollogly
Cassie Hayes
Madison Hoeppner
Delana James
Magdelana Jordan
Jazlyn Leet
Makenna Livingston
Lindsay McQueen
Ava Morgan
Victoria Peterson
Bianca Skiba
Sarah Somers

Whitney Point
Girls Varsity Basketball
2022 - 2023

POSITION

Guard
Forward
Guard
Guard
Guard
Forward
Forward
Guard
Forward
Forward
Guard
Guard
Guard
Guard
Forward
Guard

GRADE
12

12

11

12

12
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
12

12
Graduated
Graduated
11
Graduated

Athletics Director: Murphee Hayes
Assistant: Teresa Ellerson

10 Keibel Rd

Whitney Point, NY, 13862
(607) 692-8202
www.wpcsd.org

NUMBER
12
34

14
30
15
25
24
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